
ACM Awards Date Network Live Live+SD Live+1 Live Live+SD Live+1 Live Live+SD Live+1

2020 4/18/2021 CBS 3.3 (3,958) 3.8 (4,539) 4.0 (4,798) 0.7 (923) 0.8 (1,061) 0.9 (1,107) 1.1 (1,280) 1.2 (1,458) 1.3 (1,522)

2019 9/16/2020* CBS 3.6 (4,389) 4.1 (4,973) 4.3 (5,220) 0.9 (1,202) 1.1 (1,378) 1.1 (1,456) 1.4 (1,656) 1.6 (1,895) 1.6 (1,985)

2018 4/7/2019 CBS 5.2 (6,249) 6.0 (7,159) 6.3 (7,548) 1.4 (1,748) 1.6 (2,084) 1.7 (2,191) 1.9 (2,293) 2.3 (2,767) 2.4 (2,928)

2017 4/15/2018 CBS 6.1 (7,311) 7.0 (8,313) 7.3 (8,746) 1.8 (2,266) 2.1 (2,695) 2.2 (2,840) 2.5 (3,014) 3.0 (3,587) 3.1 (3,795)

2016 4/2/2017 CBS 5.7 (6,807) 6.4 (7,602) 6.7 (7,924) 1.8 (2,362) 2.1 (2,744) 2.3 (2,905) 2.6 (3,136) 3.0 (3,600) 3.2 (3,798)

2015 4/3/2016 CBS 6.0 (7,026) 6.7 (7,788) 7.0 (8,094) 2.0 (2,477) 2.3 (2,858) 2.4 (3,007) 2.6 (3,149) 3.0 (3,612) 3.2 (3,786)

2014 4/19/2015 CBS 8.3 (9,659) 9.2 (10,738) 9.6 (11,122) 3.1 (3,998) 3.6 (4,632) 3.8 (4,841) 4.1 (4,885) 4.7 (5,615) 4.9 (5,827)

2013 4/6/2014 CBS 7.9 (9,124) 8.6 (9,932) 8.9 (10,287) 3.0 (3,781) 3.4 (4,267) 3.5 (4,445) 3.8 (4,565) 4.3 (5,155) 4.5 (5,372)

2012 4/7/2013 CBS 8.5 (9,736) 9.2 (10,530) 9.5 (10,834) 3.9 (4,882) 4.3 (5,497) 4.5 (5,665) 4.8 (5,673) 5.4 (6,388) 5.6 (6,600)

2011 4/1/2012 CBS 7.4 (8,503) 7.9 (9,075) 8.1 (9,270) 2.8 (3,530) 3.1 (3,964) 3.2 (4,076) 3.8 (4,640) 4.2 (5,079) 4.3 (5,193)

2010 4/3/2011 CBS 7.2 (8,380) 7.6 (8,822) 7.8 (9,045) 3.0 (3,999) 3.3 (4,383) 3.4 (4,530) 3.9 (4,839) 4.2 (5,253) 4.3 (5,406)

2009 4/18/2010 CBS 7.4 (8,544) 7.7 (8,903) 7.8 (8,985) 2.9 (3,858) 3.2 (4,174) 3.2 (4,241) 4.0 (4,918) 4.2 (5,262) 4.3 (5,329)

2008 4/5/2009 CBS 8.5 (9,784) 8.8 (10,030) 8.8 (10,091) 3.7 (4,848) 3.8 (5,064) 3.9 (5,117) 4.7 (5,885) 4.9 (6,114) 5.0 (6,177)

2007 5/18/2008 CBS 7.1 (8,055) 7.3 (8,282) 7.4 (8,376) 2.8 (3,653) 2.9 (3,831) 3.0 (3,872) 3.5 (4,362) 3.7 (4,570) 3.8 (4,632)

2006 5/15/2007 CBS 6.0 (6,723) 6.1 (6,787) 6.1 (6,816) 2.6 (3,452) 2.7 (3,539) 2.7 (3,563) 3.2 (3,921) 3.3 (4,006) 3.3 (4,030)

2005 5/23/2006 CBS 7.6 (8,334) 7.6 (8,347) 3.5 (4,562) 3.5 (4,574) 4.2 (5,079) 4.2 (5,092

2004 5/17/2005 CBS 7.7 (8,478) 3.8 (4,908) 4.4 (5,411)

2003 5/26/2004 CBS 7.2 (7,830) 3.4 (4,403) 4.1 (4,960)

2002 5/21/2003 CBS 7.8 (8,279) 3.6 (4,587) 4.3 (5,195)

2001 5/22/2002 CBS 8.6 (9,081) 4.2 (5,351) 5.0 (6,112)

* Originally 4/5/20

Source: The Nielsen Company

HHLD US AA % ('000) A18-49 US AA % ('000) A25-54 US AA % ('000)



ACM Awards Date Network

2020 4/18/2021 CBS

2019 9/16/2020* CBS

2018 4/7/2019 CBS

2017 4/15/2018 CBS

2016 4/2/2017 CBS

2015 4/3/2016 CBS

2014 4/19/2015 CBS

2013 4/6/2014 CBS

2012 4/7/2013 CBS

2011 4/1/2012 CBS

2010 4/3/2011 CBS

2009 4/18/2010 CBS

2008 4/5/2009 CBS

2007 5/18/2008 CBS

2006 5/15/2007 CBS

2005 5/23/2006 CBS

2004 5/17/2005 CBS

2003 5/26/2004 CBS

2002 5/21/2003 CBS

2001 5/22/2002 CBS

* Originally 4/5/20

Source: The Nielsen Company

Host(s) Entertainer of the Year

Keith Urban & Mickey Guyton Luke Bryan

Keith Urban TIE: Carrie Underwood + Thomas Rhett

Reba McEntire Keith Urban

Reba McEntire Jason Aldean

Luke Bryan & Dierks Bentley Jason Aldean

Luke Bryan & Dierks Bentley Jason Aldean

Luke Bryan & Blake Shelton Luke Bryan

Luke Bryan & Blake Shelton George Strait

Luke Bryan & Blake Shelton Luke Bryan

Reba McEntire & Blake Shelton Taylor Swift

Reba McEntire & Blake Shelton Taylor Swift

Reba McEntire Carrie Underwood

Reba McEntire Carrie Underwood

Reba McEntire Kenny Chesney

Reba McEntire Kenny Chesney

Reba McEntire Kenny Chesney

Reba McEntire Kenny Chesney

Reba McEntire Toby Keith

Reba McEntire Toby Keith

Reba McEntire Brooks & Dunn


